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WalD
2926
2925
5974
5232
3486
2927
5656
5391
5710
4085
4227
5208
4087
6074
6128
5977
6301
5979
6300
5791
5972
5709
5978
4983
6221
5793
new01
6132
5122
6130

NAVN

HEGSTAD, Haakon
HEGSTAD, Christian
STOREMARK, Lars
JOHANSEN, Morten A.
AANES, Frode
AUTHEN, Sjur

LIEN, Arnth
GRANERUD, Thomas K.
GRANUM, Kjetil
LANGKJAER, Reidar
STOKKEN, Roald
GRAVEN, Knut
TUROY, Leif Inge
BRUNTVEIT, Jon-Christian
FOLKESTAD, Jarle
SONGSTAD, Sigbjgrn
S@RFOSBOG, Simon
SKARNES, Tom Erlend
MIDTUN, Jan Ove
KARLSEN, Jgrn
NYTUN, Espen Bo
GRANUM, Eirik
KNUTSEN, Beate
JACOBSEN, Kaj
HARTVEIT, Bernt
CHRISTENSEN, Anette
Tsaplin, Yuri

NILSEN, Nils Tore
BRATEN, Espen
ERIKSEN, Svein

KLUBB

Team Hamann Waffe
Team Hamann Waffe
NOP Bergen
Oscarsborg PK
Asane PK
Oscarsborg PK
Asane PK

Oppegard SL
Oppegard SL

Asane PK

Asane PK

OKTS

Asane PK

NOP Bergen

Bergen PK

Asane PK

Bergen PK

Asane PK

Bergen PK

Asane PK

Asane PK

Oppegard SL

Asane PK

OKTS

Asane PK

Asane PK

Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb
Asane PK

Lillestrem og Omegn
Asane PK

LAND

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

RANKING
High Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Sharpshooter
Expert

Expert
Unclassified
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Expert

Expert
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Unclassified
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Sharpshooter

Match results
1 2 3

240 180 228
240 180 232
239 178 230
239 179 230
238 176 226
238 177 226
235 178 229
235 173 209
235 176 216
232 177 220
237 172 213
237 174 215
219 175 207
231 176 211
236 174 221
237 173 216
237 177 224
238 172 202
236 172 208
236 169 198
230 168 220
178 174 222
227 158 198
234 170 212
239 164 138
228 167 194
225 168 185
233 140 179
232 140 86
0 0 O

4 5:1 5:2

237
227
232
234
236
236
225
231
228
222
225
222
231
213
210
221
222
222
222
222
213
220
211
211
221
167
217
229
211
0

300
299
299
299
298
296
294
300
295
293
201
297
298
296
291
295
282
284
286
290
283
295
293
280
283
288
288
285
267
0

293
204
290
286
285
284
280
277
275
279
275
264
276
278
272
262
254
261
253
253
252
275
275
237
242
243
198
191
195
0

Match sum.
1-4 5

885 593
879 593
879 589
882 585
876 583
877 580
867 574
848 577
855 570
851 572
847 566
848 561
832 574
831 574
841 563
847 557
860 536
834 545
838 539
825 543
831 535
794 570
794 568
827 517
762 525
756 531
795 486
781 476
669 462
0 0

No: X
69
75
73
64
74
67
53
49
44
43
49
45
54
38
43
41
47
36
32
29
28
39
25
35
33
22
36
22
20
0

Total
1478
1472
1468
1467
1459
1457
1441
1425
1425
1423
1413
1409
1406
1405
1404
1404
1396
1379
1377
1368
1366
1364
1362
1344
1287
1287
1281
1257
1131

0



